
CCES Winter School "Science Meets Practice" 2012
Lecturers

Name Institution Email Website
Frick, Claudia Sciencetext cfrick@sciencetext.ch www.sciencetext.ch
Fry, Patricia Wissensmanagement Umwelt GmbH contact@patriciafry.ch www.patriciafry.ch 

Gerber, Beat ETH Zurich - Präsidialstab beat.gerber@sl.ethz.ch www.ethz.ch
Krütli, Pius ETH Zurich – Chair of Environmental Sciences: 

Natural and Social Science Interface
pius.kruetli@env.ethz.ch www.uns.ethz.ch

Mittler, Martina ETH Zurich - Corporate communications: News 
and media relations

martina.mittler@hk.ethz.ch www.klimablog.ethz.ch

Pohl, Christian ETH Zurich – Environmental Philosophy Group; 
td-net Switzerland

christian.pohl@env.ethz.ch; 
christian.pohl@scnat.ch 

www.envphil.ethz.ch

Stauffacher, Michael ETH Zurich – Chair of Environmental Sciences: 
Natural and Social Science Interface

michael.stauffacher@env.ethz.ch www.uns.ethz.ch 

Zingerli, Claudia ETH Zurich – CCES, Climate-KIC; Swiss 
Academic Society for Environmental Research 
SAGUF

claudia.zingerli@sl.ethz.ch www.cces.ethz.ch ; www.climate-
kic.org ; 
http://sagufv2.scnatweb.ch/d/ ;


